
Battery-powered, outdoor-rated RGBW LED high-ouptut uplights 
that go  anywhere you go, cable-free.  Wireless DMX or infrared 
remote control.  In a six-piece road-worthy charging case.



APOLLO

A compact, high-power, outdoor-rated, cable-free, battery-powered LED uplight system 
with onboard W-DMX, infrared remote, OLED menu, road-worthy charging case, featuring:

 

 

A75050-KIT

Specifications
Product
Code

DMX Connection
DMX Channels

Field Angle
Dimensions
Weight

Beam Angle

Lamp Source

Power Consumption
Power Supply

APOLLO

A75050-KIT

Wireless (W-DMX)

3 (HSV or HSI), 4, 6, 10

22 °
138(L) x 138(W) x 202(H)mm
3.68 kg

11°

4 X 10W Quad-color LED

44W (�xture) 

100-240V AC, 50/60Hz (charging case)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Hue Hue
Saturation Saturation
Brightness Intensity

Channel Allocation

3-CH 3-CH

Dimensions
Weight
Power Connection

Power Consumption
518 x 470 x 540 mm

47 kg (loaded)

Neutrik PowerCon

350W  ;  Output:  DC 24V 14.6A 

Charging case

4-CH 6-CH 10-CH
Red Master Dim      Master Dim 
 Red        Red
 Green        Green
 Blue        Blue
 White        White
 Strobe        Strobe
         Color Presets
         Auto Programs
         Speed
         Dimmer curves

Green
Blue
White

- Black �nish
- Password protected key lock
- Threaded receiver for clamp mounting 
- IP65:  Designed for both indoor and outdoor use
- Charging station in rugged touring case holds 6 units 
- Ultra-linear dimming technology for �awless color mixing
- Patented structural design delivers superior passive cooling
- High frequency 1200 Hz LED modulation for �icker-free output
- Wireless DMX, Manual, Standalone (Auto Shows), Master/Slave, IR control
- 8 hours continuous battery-powered operation at full output, 20 hours at single color 




