

Battery-powered, outdoor-rated RGBW LED high-ouptut uplights that go anywhere you go, cable-free. Wireless DMX or infrared remote control. In a six-piece road-worthy charging case.



# **APOLLO**

## A75050-KIT

A compact, high-power, outdoor-rated, cable-free, battery-powered LED uplight system with onboard W-DMX, infrared remote, OLED menu, road-worthy charging case, featuring:

- Black finish
- Password protected key lock
- Threaded receiver for clamp mounting
- IP65: Designed for both indoor and outdoor use
- Charging station in rugged touring case holds 6 units
- Ultra-linear dimming technology for flawless color mixing
- Patented structural design delivers superior passive cooling
- High frequency 1200 Hz LED modulation for flicker-free output
- Wireless DMX, Manual, Standalone (Auto Shows), Master/Slave, IR control
- 8 hours continuous battery-powered operation at full output, 20 hours at single color





## Specifications

Product	APOLLO			
Code	A75050-KIT			
Lamp Source	4 X 10W Quad-color LED			
Power Supply	100-240V AC, 50/60Hz (charging case)			
Power Consumption	44W (fixture)			
DMX Connection	Wireless (W-DMX)			
DMX Channels	3 (HSV or HSI), 4, 6, 10			
Beam Angle	11°			
Field Angle	22°			
Dimensions	138(L) x 138(W) x 202(H)mm			
Weight	3.68 kg			

### Charging case

<b>Power Consumption</b>	350W; Output: DC 24V 14.6A		
Dimensions	518 x 470 x 540 mm		
Weight	47 kg (loaded)		
Power Connection	Neutrik PowerCon		



#### **Channel Allocation**

3-CH	3-CH	4-CH	6-CH	10-CH
Hue	Hue	Red	Master Dim	Master Dim
Saturation	Saturation	Green	Red	Red
Brightness	Intensity	Blue	Green	Green
		White	Blue	Blue
			White	White
			Strobe	Strobe
				Color Presets
				Auto Programs
				Speed
				Dimmer curves
	Hue Saturation	Hue Hue Saturation Saturation	Hue Hue Red Saturation Saturation Green Brightness Intensity Blue	Hue Hue Red Master Dim Saturation Saturation Brightness Intensity Blue White White

